

Tender Inviting Authority: Engg-in Chief RWD Patna

Name of Work: 3054-FDR/02/ET/2021-22 - 02

Contract No: Civil Works/

Name of the Bidder/
Bidding Firm/
Company :

(This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be updated after filling the relevant columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender)
Bidders are allowed to enter the Bidder Name and Values only)

PRICE SCHEDULE

Sl. No.	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Estimated Rate	TOTAL AMOUNT With Taxes	TOTAL AMOUNT In Words
NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER	NUMBER #	TEXT #
1	Madhuban to Rambhadrapur.	3	Cum	237.43	45745.22	INR Forty Six Thousand Seven Hundred & Forty Five and Paise Twenty Two Only
1	Construction of Subgrade and earthen shoulders	196.88	Cum	3015.02	235553.96	INR Two Lakh Thirty Five Thousand Six Hundred & Fifty Three and Paise Nine Six Only
2	Granular Sub-base with Well Graded Material (Table 400.1)	78.16	Cum	3799.89	117568.60	INR One Lakh Seventeen Thousand Five Hundred & Sixty Eight and Paise Sixty Only
3	Construction of granular sub-base by providing WBM Grading 3	30.94	Cum	49.25	20520.51	INR Twenty Thousand Five Hundred & Twenty and Paise Fifty One Only
4	Providing, laying, spreading and compacting stone aggregates of specific sizes to water bound	416.66	Sqm	16.73	15841.30	INR Fifteen Thousand Eight Hundred & Forty One and Paise Thirty Only
5	Prime Coat (Low Porosity)	946.88	Sqm	224.36	210337.50	INR Two Lakh Ten Thousand Three Hundred & Thirty Seven and Paise Fifty Only
6	Tack Coat	937.50	Sqm	77309.98	77599.98	INR Seventy Seven Thousand Five Hundred & Ninety Nine and Paise Eight Only
6	Providing and applying tack coat with Bitumen emulsion (RS-1) using emulsion distributor at the rate of 0.25-	1.00	RS			
6	Mix Seal Surfacing With Waste Plastic					
6	Providing, laying and rolling of close-graded premix surfacing material of 20 mm thickness composed of					
6	GST Cost 12%					

Order On Last Page

Suprintending Engineer

RWD Works Circle, Darbhanga

Executive Engineer
RWD Works Division
Darbhanga-1

3054-FDR/02-02

	Labour Cess 1%	1.00	RS	6166.67	1466.67	INR Six Thousand Four Hundred & Sixty Six and Paise Sixty Seven Only
	Seigniorage Fee	1.00	RS	8478.00	8478.00	INR Eight Thousand Four Hundred & Seventy Eight Only
20	Ushannamath to Kannalpur Via Kokat. Construction of Subgrade	775.69	Cum	237.43	184172.08	INR One Lakh Eighty Four Thousand One Hundred & Seventy Two and Paise Eight Only
41	Granular Sub-base with Well Graded Material (Table 400.1)	159.17	Cum	3015.02	479900.73	INR Four Lakh Seventy Nine Thousand Nine Hundred and Paise Seventy Three Only
42	WBW Grading 3	129.37	Cum	3799.89	491591.77	INR Four Lakh Ninety One Thousand Five Hundred & Ninety One and Paise Seventy Seven Only
43	Providing, laying, spreading and compacting stone aggregates of specific sizes to water bound macadam	852.17	Sqm	49.25	41969.37	INR Forty One Thousand Nine Hundred & Sixty Nine and Paise Thirty Seven Only
44	Prime Coat (Low Porosity)	2840.63	Sqm	16.73	47523.74	INR Forty Seven Thousand Five Hundred & Twenty Three and Paise Seventy Four Only
45	Providing and applying tack coat with Bitumen emulsion (RS-1) using emulsion distributor at the rate of 0.25-	2812.50	Sqm	224.86	631012.50	INR Six Lakh Thirty One Thousand & Twelve and Paise Fifty Only
46	Mix Seal Surfacing With Waste Plastic	142.41	Cum	7156.03	1019090.23	INR Ten Lakh Nineteen Thousand & Ninety and Paise Twenty Three Only
17	Cement Concrete Pavement Construction of un-reinforced plain cement thickness as per design, over a prepared sub base with 43 grade	1.00	RS	347431.26	347431.26	INR Three Lakh Forty Seven Thousand Four Hundred & Thirty One and Paise Twenty Six Only
18	GST Cost 12%	1.00	RS	28952.61	28952.61	INR Twenty Eight Thousand Nine Hundred & Fifty Two and Paise Sixty One Only
19	Labour Cess 1%	1.00	RS	32968.00	32968.00	INR Thirty Two Thousand Nine Hundred & Sixty Eight Only
20	Seigniorage Fee	74.81	Cum	237.43	17762.14	INR Seventeen Thousand Seven Hundred & Sixty Two and Paise Fourteen Only
21	Habidih Madhya Bachha Thakur Ka Ghar Se Habidih Middle. Construction of Subgrade	4.50	Cum	3108.32	13987.44	INR Thirteen Thousand Nine Hundred & Eighty Seven and Paise Forty Four Only
22	Granular Sub-base with Well Graded Material (Table 400.1)	3.38	Cum	3912.63	13224.69	INR Thirteen Thousand One Hundred & Twenty Four and Paise Sixty Nine Only

Order On Last Page

Suprintending Engineer

R.W.D. Works Circle Darbhanga

Executive Engineer
R.W.D. Works Division
Darbhanga-24

33/11/2021

17

Cement Concrete Pavement
Construction of un-reinforced plain cement thickness as
per design, over a prepared sub base with 43 grade

	07.07	Cum	7261.01	418016.35	INR Four Lakh Eighteen Thousand & Sixteen and Paise Thirty Five Only
24 GST Cost 12%	1.00	RS	55558.80	55558.80	INR Fifty Five Thousand Five Hundred & Fifty Eight and Paise Eighty Only
25 Labour Cess 1%	1.00	RS	4629.90	4629.90	INR Four Thousand Six Hundred & Twenty Nine and Paise Ninety Only
26 Seigniorage Fee	1.00	RS	4170.00	4170.00	INR Four Thousand One Hundred & Seventy Only
Total in Figures				4571173.35	Forty Five Lakh Seventy One Thousand One Hundred & Seventy Three and Paise Thirty Five
Quoted Rate in Figures		Select		0.00	INR Zero Only
Quoted Rate in Words				4571173.35	Forty Five Lakh Seventy One Thousand One Hundred & Seventy Three and Paise Thirty Five

Sd/- No - ① 7017/14/1

BOD approved for Rs 4571173.35 (Rs Forty five Lakh Seventy One thousand one hundred seventy three) from Item No. ② to ②6

Supervising Engineer
R.W.D. Works Circle, Darbhanga
25.11.11

Executive Engineer
R.W.D. Works Division
Darbhanga-1

Executive Engineer
R.W.D. Works Division
Darbhanga-1